County Line Road- Producer Max Echternkamp (Baylis, IL) - 12/15/2018

# 10 Handicap - 24 teams

Total
Time
1 104.11
1 104.11
2 115.03
2 115.03
3 53.48
3 53.48
4 58.01
4
5
5
#

Placing

58.01
54.16
54.16

Total
Cattle
20
20
14
14
10
10
10
10
5
5

Last Name

Bennett
Womack

Echternkamp

Long
Burns

Echternkamp

Cureton
Womack
Cureton
Denmon

First Name

Kaden
William
Max
Kim
Joseph
Max
Elizabeth
William
Elizabeth
Mandel

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 27 teams

Total
Time
1 106.15
1 106.15
2 107.19
2 107.19
3 114.61
3 114.61
4 113.8
4 113.8
5
5
6
6
#

Placing

114.92

114.92
47.91
47.91

Total
Cattle
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
8
8

6 Handicap - 19 teams

Total
Time
69.68
69.68
55.09
55.09

Placing
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Total
Cattle
6
6
5
5

Last Name

Denmon
Womack
Cureton
Hollenbeck

Echternkamp

Reed
Burns
Reed
Ishmael
Ishmael
Burns
Ishmael

Last Name

Cureton
Price
Long
Sharrock

All Levels Handicap - 23 teams

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 113.44
1 113.44

Total
Cattle
18
18

Last Name

Burns

Echternkamp

First Name

Mandel
William
Elizabeth
Lennis
Max
Jessica
Joseph
Jessica
Darren
Brittany
Joseph
Brittany

First Name
Elizabeth
Phil

Kim
Wayne

First Name

Joseph
Max

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00

Points
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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110.71
110.71
99.27
99.27
50.11
50.11
52.43
52.43
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17
17
16
16
10
10
10
10

Masters #10 - 15 teams

Total
Time
113.59
113.59
112.88
112.88
114.24
114.24
56.74
56.74

Placing
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Western Heritage #3 Cap - 12 teams

Total
Time
57.49
57.49
55.83
55.83

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
20
20
15
15
14
14
8
8

Total
Cattle
6
6
4
4

Cureton
Womack

Echternkamp

Grafton
Cureton
Long
Sharrock
Womack

Last Name

Briggs
Denmon
Denmon
Sharrock
Denmon
Price
Long
Sharrock

Last Name

Ishmael
Sharrock
Burkle
Meyers

Elizabeth
William
Max
Melissa
Elizabeth
Kim
Wayne
William

First Name

David
Mandel
Mandel
Wayne
Mandel
Phil
Kim
Wayne

First Name

Darren
Wayne
Patrick
Craig

Western Heritage All Levels - 25 teams

Total
Time
111.72
111.72
99.34
99.34
103.69
103.69
108.9
108.9
116.23
116.23
109.61
109.61

Placing
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Total
Cattle
16
16
14
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Last Name

Ireland
Pflum
Bennett
Ireland
Pflum
Womack

Echternkamp

Pflum
Burns
Sharrock

First Name

Corey
Ed
Brandon
Corey
Ed
William
Max

Ed
Joseph
Wayne

Echternkamp Ripley
Echternkamp Max

$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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